4
6
2
5
3
1
MTC Belt Driven Units - Linearantrieb Baureihe MTC
MT Series

Coupling Housing
Coupling Flange Plate Stub Shafting
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: MTE055D-1000-14F12
*No belt or motor mount, contact manufacturer for “N” version.
**Contact manufacturer for other options and availability.
MTE 055 D - XXXX - X X X X
Series Size (mm)
(Base x Height) System Type*   Body Length** Shaft Diameter Shaft Type** #Carriage** Guidance Type
MTE
Belt Driven
Unit
55 mm
x 55mm
N - Undriven
D - Driven
1000 mm (max.)
Must include 50mm
over-travel
00 = No shaft
        (undriven system)
14 = 14mm
F= Female Hollow (14)
L = Left Male
R = Right Male
B = Both Male
1
2
3
4
2 = Profi le rail w/2 runner
      blocks per carriage
Future Option
C = CRT/IVT - V-wheel roller
G = GST - Gliding polymer